
 
 

2019-2020 REGISTRAR’S REPORT 
Registrar: Lindsey Byrt, CSR(A) 

 

 

 
 

 
 
Current as of October 31, 2020 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
CSR(A) 

 
PARTICIPATING 

 
ASSOCIATE 

 
HONOURARY 

 
STUDENT 

 
TOTAL 

Members at 
start of fiscal 
year 

 
152 

 
28 

 

 
8 

 
4 

 
60 

 
252 

New 
registrants 

 
5 

 
14 

 
1 

 
0 

 
20  

(1st years 
19/20) 

 
 

40 

Resignations 
/Cancelled 

 
13 

 

 
5 

 
2 

 
0 

 
unknown 

 
20 

Total number 
at close of 
fiscal year 

 
144 

 
37 

 
7 

 
4 

 
80 

 
272 


