

## 2019-2020 REGISTRAR'S REPORT

Registrar: Lindsey Byrt, CSR(A)

	CSR(A)	PARTICIPATING	ASSOCIATE	HONOURARY	STUDENT	TOTAL
Members at start of fiscal year	152	28	8	4	60	252
New registrants	5	14	1	0	20 (1 <sup>st</sup> years 19/20)	40
Resignations /Cancelled	13	5	2	0	unknown	20
Total number at close of fiscal year	144	37	7	4	80	272

Current as of October 31, 2020